
NHS 3:05 PM LATE BUSES
By Stop Time

10/11/2024

NHS 03:05 TRUNK RUN 014

LOCATIONTIME

014-900

NEWFIELD HS (010)3:05 pm1

ALMA AVE & LINWOOD AVE3:08 pm2

FARNER AVE & LINWOOD AVE3:09 pm3

LIBERTY AVE & LINWOOD AVE3:10 pm4

HAWKINS RD & LINWOOD AVE3:10 pm5

MAGNOLIA DR & REMINGTON AVE3:11 pm6

BERKELEY AVE & MAGNOLIA DR3:12 pm7

DAYS AVE & MAGNOLIA DR3:13 pm8

N EVERGREEN DR & PINE ST3:14 pm9

N EVERGREEN DR & SPRUCE ST3:15 pm10

15 CEDAR ST3:17 pm11

DARE RD & PINE ST3:19 pm12

ABINET CT & WANDA PL3:22 pm13

MAGNOLIA DR & SILVER ST3:24 pm14

VAN BRUNT AVE & WYANDOTTE ST3:24 pm15

NHS 03:05 TRUNK RUN 029

LOCATIONTIME

029-966

NEWFIELD HS (010)3:05 pm1

HAWKINS RD & N EVERGREEN DR3:10 pm2

HAWKINS RD & OLD SELDEN STAGE RD3:11 pm3

COURT ST & N BICYCLE PATH3:13 pm4

LOEBEL ST & N BICYCLE PATH3:13 pm5

DIPLOMAT DR & EMBASSY RD3:15 pm6

DIPLOMAT DR & PEACE CT3:16 pm7

ADAMSON ST & ARION AVE3:16 pm8

CLARK ST & CRESTON ST3:17 pm9

CRESTON ST & HUDSON ST3:17 pm10

FREEMONT LN & OLD TOWN RD3:18 pm11

FAIRWOOD LN & FOLSOM LN3:19 pm12

FAIRWOOD LN & FILMORE AVE3:20 pm13

FILMORE AVE & GOLDIE LN3:21 pm14

GOLDIE LN & HARRISON AVE3:21 pm15

EILEEN CT & PAULS PATH3:22 pm16

LES JARDIN APTS/TUTOR TIME PARKING LOT3:24 pm17

OWEN CIRCLE & AIDEN WAY3:26 pm18

NHS 03:05 TRUNK RUN 035

LOCATIONTIME

035-613

NEWFIELD HS (010)3:05 pm1

BLUE POINT RD & JANICE LN3:12 pm2

BLUE POINT RD & OAKDALE AVE3:13 pm3

BLUE POINT RD & SUNSET AVE3:14 pm4

BLUE POINT RD & HOWARD ST3:15 pm5

BLUE POINT RD & RIDGEWOOD AVE3:16 pm6

CLEARVIEW AVE & CRESTWOOD AVE3:17 pm7

ADIRONDACK DR & CLEARVIEW AVE3:18 pm8

ADIRONDACK DR & RIDGEWOOD AVE3:19 pm9

ADIRONDACK DR & MANHASSET AVE3:19 pm10

HORIZON VIEW DR & S BICYCLE PATH3:21 pm11

HORIZON VIEW DR & VISTA VIEW DR3:21 pm12

HORIZON VIEW DR & ISLAND VIEW3:23 pm13

S BICYCLE PATH & SENECA PL3:27 pm14

ADIRONDACK DR & ONEIDA AVE3:28 pm15

CHEROKEE AVE & S BICYCLE PATH3:29 pm16

ADIRONDACK DR & WOODLAWN AVE3:30 pm17

ADIRONDACK DR & BELLAIRE AVE3:31 pm18

ADIRONDACK DR & ARGYLE AVE3:32 pm19

NHS 03:05 TRUNK RUN 040

LOCATIONTIME

040-905 STS,

NEWFIELD HS (010)3:05 pm1

OLD TOWN RD & WOODRIDGE LN3:14 pm2

OLD TOWN RD & ORANGE AVE3:16 pm3

N BICYCLE PATH & CEDAR AVE3:16 pm4

CEDAR AVE & WOODBINE ST3:17 pm5

LOCUST AVE & WOODBINE ST3:18 pm6

WELLSLEY LN & WILMONT TPKE3:19 pm7

WYCOMB CT & WYCOMB PL3:20 pm8

WHINSTONE ST & WYCOMB PL3:22 pm9

WILMONT TPKE & WINSIDE LN3:24 pm10

WEDGEWOOD DR & WINSIDE LN3:26 pm11

WEDGEWOOD DR & WESTMOYLAN LN3:26 pm12

DUCK HILL RD & PENNAQUID RD3:27 pm13

HAWKINS PATH & SANDPIPER LN3:28 pm14

HAWKINS RD E & HINGLE PL3:29 pm15

HAWKINS RD E & HOLLY HILL LN3:30 pm16

HALLOWELL LN & HOLLY HILL LN3:31 pm17

HOLLY HILL LN & HOWE RD3:32 pm18

HOWE CT & HOWE RD3:33 pm19

Routefinder Pro 12.15 RL_TRI000141.RPTPage 1 of 2



NHS 03:05 TRUNK RUN 057

LOCATIONTIME

057-728

NEWFIELD HS (010)3:05 pm1

CEDARHURST AVE & S EVERGREEN DR3:11 pm2

INWOOD AVE & S EVERGREEN DR3:12 pm3

HOLLYWOOD AVE & S EVERGREEN DR3:13 pm4

IRIQUOIS AVE & S BICYCLE PATH3:17 pm5

ARROW ST & IRIQUOIS AVE (N)3:18 pm6

BEAR ST & GLADYS ST3:19 pm7

HIGHVIEW TER & MOONEY POND RD3:20 pm8

ASH CT ( CUB HOUSE) & BALSAM CT3:22 pm9

SKYLINE DR & PLAZA 23:25 pm10

COLLEGE RD APTS3:37 pm11

NHS 03:05 TRUNK RUN 059

LOCATIONTIME

059-731

NEWFIELD HS (010)3:05 pm1

CORVETTE RD & RULAND RD3:09 pm2

MONTCLAIR DR & RULAND RD3:10 pm3

BISCAYNE DR & MONTCLAIR DR3:11 pm4

BISCAYNE DR & DEVILLE DR3:12 pm5

BOYLE RD & WINDSOR DR3:13 pm6

MAGNOLIA DR & TALBOT LN3:17 pm7

QUAKER LN & STUYVESANT DR3:17 pm8

CHARTER RD & MARLO RD3:18 pm9

PARNET CT & STUYVESANT DR3:19 pm10

BELFORD LN & STUYVESANT DR3:21 pm11

CONTINENTAL DR & MAGNOLIA DR3:21 pm12

15TH ST & DARE RD3:22 pm13

RICHARD RD & SANDY LN3:23 pm14

ONTARIO ST & PAGNOTTA DR3:24 pm15

OLIVIA DR & PAGNOTTA DR3:24 pm16

BANK ST & N BICYCLE PATH3:27 pm17

Routefinder Pro 12.15 RL_TRI000141.RPTPage 2 of 2


